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USB Camera vs CCM

USB Camera Module

CCM

( CMOS Camera Modules – MIPI )



Resolution VS CMOS Sensor

Resolution Pixel Pixel size

(μm)

Optical

Format

Module Outlook

2.0M 1600*1200 1.75*1.75 1/5”

5.0M 2592*1499 1.4*1.4 1/4"

8.0M 3264*2448 1.4*1.4 1/3.2”

13.0M 4192*3104 1.12*1.12 1/3.06”

720P (1.0M) 1280*720 3.0*3.0 1/4"

1080P (2.1M) 1920*1080 3.0*3.0 1/2.7”

2160P (8.2M)4K 3841*2160 1.62*1.62 1/2.5”



Frames Per Second(Frame Rate)

Resolution Pixel FPS Module Outlook

2.0M 1600*1200 15-20

5.0M 2592*1499 8 or 30

8.0M 3264*2448 8~20

13.0M 4192*3104 5~20

720P (1.0M) 1280*720 30

1080P (2.0M) 1980*1080 30 or 60

2160P (8.2M)4K 3841*2160 30



FF(Fix Focus)& AF(Auto Focus)

Resolution Pixel FF / AF Module Outlook

2.0M 1600*1200 FF

5.0M 2592*1499 FF / AF

8.0M 3264*2448 AF

13.0M 4192*3104 AF

720P (1.0M) 1280*720 FF

1080P (2.0M) 1980*1080 FF

2160P (8.2M)4K 3841*2160 FF



FOV (Field Of View)

Resolution Pixel FOV Module Outlook

2.0M 1600*1200 68°~ 80°

5.0M 2592*1499 169° ~ 67°

8.0M 3264*2448 75°

13.0M 4192*3104 75°

720P (1.0M) 1280*720 100°

1080P (2.0M) 1980*1080 94° ~ 171°

2160P (8.2M)4K 3841*2160 120°



Face Recognition
Infra-Red Lighting

HDR

Machine vision
Infra-Red Lighting  

Global Shutter

Surveillance
Fisheye Image Processor  

Microphone

Conference machine
360° Spherical Panoramic  

Microphone

Capture
Flash LED

Auto Focus

Recording
Lighting  

Microphone

Barcode Scan
Lighting

Buzzer

Aimer

OCR
Lighting  

Buzzer

Various Applications



HDR (High Dynamic Range) Imaging

MEM-3220



Partial Metering

成功案例



Low Light Image

MEM-3220

MAJ-9010



Global Shutter

Rolling ShutterGlobal Shutter

MHA-6510



Global Shutter

“Minimize AE & Fill light 800Lux”

MHA-6510



Fisheye Lens
Correction

MYV-3410-B11



Wide Angle door phone
Application MYV-3410-B11



Wide Angle elevator Application

MYV-3410-B11



Wide Angle Surveillance
Application

No Distortion Correction Distortion Correction



Vertical Type Application

MYV-3410-B11



Vertical Type Application

16 : 9 9 : 16

170゜

170゜95゜

95゜

MYV-3410-B11



Dual lens Day & 
Night Vision Camera Module

MDC-1223

References



Dual lens Day & 
Night Vision Camera Module

References

MDC-1223



Defect Detection

- AIoT & Industry 4.0

MEM-3220



Barcode Decoding
Software

5.0MP

Lighting  

Buzzer  

Aimer

Decoder-S SDK

References



Barcode Decoding Software

Decoder-S SDK



Iris Recognition

With IR810nm LED

MAH-6520



4K2 Camera Module
49~68inch
▪ Electronic whiteboard

▪ Conference machine

▪ Kiosk



4K2 Camera Module
49~68inch
▪ Electronic whiteboard

▪ Conference machine

▪ Kiosk



360-degree Spherical 
Panoramic Camera

I/F : UVC

Sensor : JX-F51  

DSP : SUNPLUS  

ISP : GL3004  

FOV : 220°



360-degree Spherical 
Panoramic Camera

Dewarping Display Modes

•三視圖拼接
•Three views Stitching

•全景視圖
•Panorama View

•單視圖
•Single View

•鳥瞰圖
•Bird View

•角落視圖
•Corner Views

•多視圖
•Multi-Views

•數位平移傾斜縮放
•360°and ePTZ

•鏡像/翻轉
•Mirror/Flip



Success Cases

KIOSK Self-Checkout

Object Recognition

Exception 

Monitoring

Rapid Test Reader



Midas Touch

Tel:+886-2-7729-4139 Fax:+886-2-7729-4149

Email:contact@midastouchinc.com

Https://www.midastouchinc.com


